
 
 
 
 

Nonviolent Crisis Intervention Training Dates 2024 
Dates are Subject to Change 

 

*New Grad Nurse Residency Cohort 

Inpatient Class Schedule 
 

Hire/Start Date Nonviolent Crisis Intervention class 

date 

01/08/2024 Friday 1/19/24 0800-1630 

01/22/2024 Thursday 2/1/24 0800-1630 

02/12/2024 Friday 2/23/24 0800-1630 

02/26/2024 Thursday 3/7/24 0800-1630 

03/11/2024 
Thursday 3/21/24 1300-1700 

Friday 3/22/24 0800-1200 

03/18/2024* 
Thursday 4/4/24 1300-1700 

Friday 4/5/24 0800-1200 

04/01/2024 Thursday 4/11/24 0800-1630 

04/15/2024 
Thursday 4/25/24 1300-1700 

Friday 4/26/24 0800-1200 

04/29/2024 
Thursday 5/9/24 1300-1700 
Friday 5/10/24 0800-1200 

05/13/2024* Friday 5/24/2024 0800-1630 

05/20/2024 Friday 5/31/2024 0800-1630 

06/03/2024 
Thursday 6/13/24 1300-1700 

Friday 6/14/24 0800-1200 

06/24/2024 Thursday 7/18/24 1300-1700 
Friday 7/19/24 0800-1200 07/08/2024 

07/22/2024 Thursday 8/1/24 0800-1630 

07/29/2024 
Thursday 8/8/24 1300-1700 

Friday 8/9/24 0800-1200 

08/05/2024* Friday 8/16/24 0800-1630 

08/19/2024 Thursday 8/29/24 0800-1630 

09/09/2024 
Thursday 9/19/24 1300-1700 

Friday 9/20/24 0800-1200 

09/23/2024 Thursday 10/3/24 0800-1630 

10/07/2024 
Thursday 10/17/24 1300-1700 

Friday 10/18/24 0800-1200 

10/14/2024* Friday 10/25/24 0800-1630 

10/28/2024 Thursday 11/7/24 0800-1630 

11/04/2024 Friday 11/15/24 0800-1630 

11/18/2024 Thursday 12/19/24 1300-1700 
Friday 12/20/24 0800-1200 12/09/2024 

 



 
 
 
 

Nonviolent Crisis Intervention Training Dates 2024 
Dates are Subject to Change 

 

*New Grad Nurse Residency Cohort 

Ambulatory Schedule  

 

Hire/Start Date Nonviolent Crisis Intervention class 

date 

01/08/2024 Thursday 1/18/24 1300-1700 

01/22/2024 Thursday 2/1/24 0800-1200 

02/12/2024 Thursday 2/22/24 1300-1700 

02/26/2024 Thursday 3/7/24 0800-1200 

03/11/2024 Thursday 3/21/24 1300-1700 

03/18/2024* Thursday 4/4/24 1300-1700 

04/01/2024 Thursday 4/11/24 0800-1200 

04/15/2024 Thursday 4/25/24 1300-1700 

04/29/2024 Thursday 5/9/24 1300-1700 

05/13/2024* Thursday 5/23/2024 1300-1700 

05/20/2024 Thursday 5/30/2024 1300-1700 

06/03/2024 Thursday 6/13/24 1300-1700 

06/24/2024 Friday 7/5/24 0800-1200 

07/08/2024 Thursday 7/18/24 1300-1700 

07/22/2024 Thursday 8/1/24 0800-1200 

07/29/2024 Thursday 8/8/24 1300-1700 

08/05/2024* Thursday 8/15/24 1300-1700 

08/19/2024 Thursday 8/29/24 0800-1200 

09/09/2024 Thursday 9/19/24 1300-1700 

09/23/2024 Thursday 10/3/24 0800-1200 

10/07/2024 Thursday 10/17/24 1300-1700 

10/14/2024* Thursday 10/24/24 1300-1700 

10/28/2024 Thursday 11/7/24 0800-1200 

11/04/2024 Thursday 11/14/24 1300-1700 

11/18/2024 
Thursday 12/19/24 1300-1700 

12/09/2024 

 


